
 

 
 

EXCLUSIVE CATERERS OF THE DELTA FLIGHT MUSEUM 
 

LEGENDARY EVENTS* 
Liz Cipro, Director of Catering 
Email: ecipro@legendaryevents.com 
Office: 404.869.8858  
Cell: 404.787.1605 
www.legendaryevents.com 
*Exclusive for bar service 
 
AFFAIRS TO REMEMBER 
Cameron Pearce, Catering Consultant 
Email: cameron@affairs.com 
Direct: 404.872.7859, ext. 31 
Office: 404.872.7859 www.affairs.com 
 
BOLD Catering & Design 
Jaycee Lawrence, Catering Sales Manager 
Email: jlawrence@bold-events.com  
Mobile: 404.815.1178 
www.bold-events.com 
 
DENNIS DEAN / a catering company 
Annie Duncan, Managing Partner 
Email: annie@dennisdeancatering.com 
Direct: 404.475.1002 
Mobile: 678.249.5642 
www.dennisdeancatering.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GOLDLINE CATERING CO.  
Paul Skowronski, Director of Special Events & 
Operations 
Email: Order@GoldlineCatering.com 
Office: 404.465.1100 
Mobile: 770.876.5342 
www.GoldlineCataring.com 
 
LATITUDES CATERING ATLANTA 
Constance Thagana, Catering Director 
Email: Constance.Thagana@sodexo.com 
Mobile: 404.245.8933 
Office: 678.618.1304 
 
LOWCOUNTRY CATERING 
Jessica Brown, Vice President 
Email: jessica@lowcountrycatering.net 
Direct: 404.835.5350 
Mobile: 770.713.7149 
www.lowcountrycatering.net 
 
PROOF OF THE PUDDING 
Darnell Osborne, Account Executive 
Email: dosborne@proofpudding.com 
Mobile: 912.604.1888 
Office: 404.892.2359  
www.proofpudding.com 
  
WOLFGANG PUCK CATERING 
Jordan Boeck, Catering Sales Manager 
Email: georgiaevents@wolfgangpuck.com 
Mobile:  678 940-4533  
https://wolfgangpuckcatering.com/catering/atlanta/ 
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